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Burton, Iola, Munford, Round Top-Carmine, Snook, Somerville
District Schedule

March 20, 2018				Tuesday			RTC @ Iola
									Snook @ Somerville
									Mumford @ Burton

March 23, 2018				Friday				Snook @ Mumford
									Somerville @ Iola
									RTC @ Burton

March 27, 2018				Tuesday			Somerville @ Mumford
									RTC @ Snook
									Iola @ Burton

March 29, 2018				Thursday			Mumford @ Iola
									Burton @ Snook
									Somerville @ RTC

April 3, 2018				Tuesday			Somerville @ Burton
									Iola @ Snook
									Mumford @ RTC



April 6, 2018				Friday				Iola @ RTC
									Somerville @ Snook
									Burton @ Mumford

April 10, 2018				Tuesday			Mumford @ Snook
									Iola @ Somerville
									Burton @ RTC

April 13, 2018				Friday				Mumford @ Somerville
									Snook @ RTC
									Burton @ Iola

April 17, 2018				Tuesday			Iola @ Mumford
									Snook @ Burton
									RTC @ Somerville

April 20, 2018				Friday				Burton @ Somerville
									Snook @ Iola
									RTC @ Mumford			
					
